

\$~R-15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9008/2011**

ST.STEPHENS' HOSPITAL Petitioner
Through: None.
versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **15.05.2017**

Renotify on 11th July, 2017 along with W.P.(C) No.4572/2011.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

MAY 15, 2017/sv